
Shows Results By Earnings

Idaho CHA

All Riders2016 ICHA Spring Weekend #1
Ford Idaho Horse Park Nampa, ID 4/3/201603/24/2016Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Mary Had Alittle Cat Jerry Erwin 148 $840.96Josh Sleeman

Sues So Smart Bambi Gress 146 $560.64Brian Anderson

Huntin Time Sandra Figge 145 $0.00Scott Martin

Bada Boo LeAnn Wilson 144 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 143.5 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Blurey Hollingworth Farms Limited 142.5 $0.00Glen Beveridge

Scat Cats Russ & Jill Miller 142 $0.00Russ Miller

Class Total $1401.60Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Sweet Southern Grace Lance & Barbi Madgwick 142.5 $886.40Barbi Madgwick

RD Bud Light Ron Davis 141 $0.00Ron Davis

Sues So Smart Bambi Gress 139 $0.00Bambi Gress

Class Total $886.40Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Bada Boo LeAnn Wilson 147 $764.00LeAnn Wilson

Stylin Little Lena Michele Schimmel 144.5 $573.00Michele Schimmel

Sweet Southern Grace Lance & Barbi Madgwick 144 $382.00Tara Downs

Outreygeous Jewel Emily Libsack 142 $191.00Emily Libsack

Cat B Smart Mike Boone/Carolyn Lake 141 $0.00Mike Boone

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 140 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann 139.5 $0.00Cindy Mann

Trava Bob Duane & Jane Roundtree 138 $0.00Jane Roundtree

Rey Too Stylish Sandra Brown 136 $0.00Sandra Brown

Dainty Smoothie King Fiina  Ugin Jolley 133 $0.00Fiina Ugrin Jolley

Desire to Play Margaret Coppini 125 $0.00Margaret Coppini

Peptos Stylish Cat Dee Elkins 120 $0.00Dee Elkins

Merlenas Cat Danny Ziebell 120 $0.00Danny Ziebell

Hallie Reycious Jenifer Whisler 120 $0.00Jenifer Whisler

Class Total $1910.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Snow On The Bay Matthew Porter 146 $414.00Matthew Porter

Pain In My Acre George & Ehrin Dawson 145 $310.50Ehrin Dawson

Spookys Itchi Cat Tiffany Castaneda 144 $207.00Tiffany Castaneda

MKMiss Trona Cat Jim & Joy Townsend 143 $103.50Jim Townsend

Merlenas Cat Danny Ziebell 142 $0.00Danny Ziebell

Rappin Up Checks Dee Elkins 141 $0.00Dee Elkins

Joes Midnight Son Jim & Joy Townsend 140 $0.00Joy Townsend

Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses 140 $0.00Roger Moses

Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 138 $0.00Peri Suenram

Loyalty Runs Deep Keith & Christine Allred 136 $0.00Christine Allred

NRR Jack the Cat Sheila Rubey 136 $0.00Sheila Rubey

Miss Lady Royalty Jared Martens 134 $0.00Jared Martens
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Foxie Cat Dual Keith & Christine Allred 131 $0.00Keith Allred

This Cat N Handle It Steve & Nancy Wagner 120 $0.00Mitchell Wagner

Spoonful Of Rey Scott & Hazel Thorne 120 $0.00Scott Thorne

Class Total $1035.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
Stellas Sweet N Low Gina Macdonald 75 $764.00Scott Martin

Dainty Smoothie King Fiina  Ugin Jolley 73 $573.00Russ Elrod

Atticus Cat David&Clare Capps 72.5 $286.50Diehl Hiner

Cat Tricks Jann Parker 72.5 $286.50Will Nuttall

SDP Overdrive Hollingworth Farms Limited 72 $0.00Glen Beveridge

Spookys Smarty Rey Iron Rose Ranch 72 $0.00Russel Werth

Cartier Time David Whitaker 72 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Pale Face Senorita Scott & Sharon Tullis 71.5 $0.00Diehl Hiner

Rat A Too E Linda Freed 71 $0.00Tim Johnson

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 70 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Autumn Checks Lundgren Land & Livestock 69 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Star Pepto Richard Kraatz 67 $0.00Scott Martin

One Time Pepto Dot Mark Hendrickson 60 $0.00Brian Anderson

Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 60 $0.00Brian Anderson

Class Total $1910.00Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Dainty Smoothie King Fiina  Ugin Jolley 74 $780.00Fiina Ugrin Jolley

Atticus Cat David&Clare Capps 73 $650.00David Capps

My Time To Be Wild Diane  Hooper 72 $455.00Diane Hooper

MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann 72 $455.00Cindy Mann

Wata Pepto Jess & Kathy Phifer 71.5 $130.00Jess Phifer

Cat B Smart Mike Boone/Carolyn Lake 71.5 $130.00Mike Boone

Smart Dixie Kit Danielle Oslund 71 $0.00Danielle Oslund

Shrimp  Shack Shooter George & Ehrin Dawson 71 $0.00George Dawson

Bunnys Taz Scott Brady 70 $0.00Scott Brady

Trava Bob Duane & Jane Roundtree 70 $0.00Jane Roundtree

BNL Bells N Pisto ls Holly  Jones 69 $0.00Holly Jones

Outreygeous Jewel Emily Libsack 69 $0.00Emily Libsack

Rat A Too E Linda Freed 68 $0.00Linda Freed

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 67 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

Hallie Reycious Jenifer Whisler 67 $0.00Jenifer Whisler

Desire to Play Margaret Coppini 65 $0.00Margaret Coppini

Pale Face Senorita Scott & Sharon Tullis 64 $0.00Sharon Tullis

Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey 60 $0.00Randy Kinsey

One Time Pepto Dot Mark Hendrickson 0 $0.00Mark Hendrickson

Ritchie Reyns Gary & Debbi Tokos 0 $0.00Megan Baker

Class Total $2600.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
MKMiss Trona Cat Jim & Joy Townsend 73 $331.20Jim Townsend

Loyalty Runs Deep Keith & Christine Allred 72 $276.00Christine Allred

Spookys Itchi Cat Tiffany Castaneda 71 $193.20Tiffany Castaneda

Bunnys Taz Scott Brady 71 $193.20Scott Brady

Smart N Good Lookin Peri Suenram 70 $55.20Peri Suenram

Joes Midnight Son Jim & Joy Townsend 70 $55.20Joy Townsend
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Dixie Catt Madisen Porter 69 $0.00Madisen Porter

Foxie Cat Dual Keith & Christine Allred 68 $0.00Keith Allred

Shes Brilliant Bill Grady 68 $0.00Bill Grady

Miss Lady Royalty Jared Martens 66 $0.00Jared Martens

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 65 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

NRR Jack the Cat Sheila Rubey 65 $0.00Sheila Rubey

This Cat N Handle It Steve & Nancy Wagner 60 $0.00Mitchell Wagner

Trix At Night Kellie  Porter 60 $0.00Kellie Porter

LCR Rojo Java Cindy Ann Myra 0 $0.00Cindy  Ann Myra

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 0 $0.00Margarita Church

Class Total $1104.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limited Rider
Smart Dixie Kit Danielle Oslund 74 $358.80Lacey Hubka

SS Angles TR Taylor Porter 73 $269.10Taylor Porter

Trix At Night Kellie  Porter 72.5 $179.40Kellie Porter

MK Macy Keith & Christine Allred 72 $89.70Dan Allred

Mr Nocona 2006 Baylie Brown 71 $0.00Baylie Brown

CAL BOY UP Gary & Michelle Carson 70 $0.00Carson Gould

Shes Brilliant Bill Grady 69 $0.00Bill Grady

Peptoboonlena 007 Travis Young 68 $0.00Taytin Young

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 65 $0.00Margarita Church

Star Pepto Richard Kraatz 62 $0.00Christine Kraatz

Hydrivin Cat Kirk & Michelle Scilacci 60 $0.00Rory Scilacci

Aristocrat Boon Kimberely Gustafson 60 $0.00Nancy Wagner

Gracies Cat Cheylin Patenaude 60 $0.00Cheylin Patenaude

Class Total $897.00Total Class Entries

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Computer Spoonful Dwight Murray 74 $849.00Will Nuttall

Boo Lightly Corrie Finney 73 $679.20Scott Martin

Aiming For A Cat Tania G Ugrin Capobianco 72.5 $509.40Russ Elrod

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce A Brown 72 $297.15Will Nuttall

Debra T Badger Theresa Nelson 72 $297.15Russ Miller

Miss Stylish Rey Don & Pat Noble 71.5 $198.10Diehl Hiner

Smartys Lil Rey Tim & Rebecca Petterson 71 $0.00Scott Martin

Scootin Lil Angel Elizabeth Para 71 $0.00Walt Bowen

Rappin Up Checks Dee Elkins 71 $0.00Diehl Hiner

This Cat Dont Stray Mike Boone/Carolyn Lake 71 $0.00Josh Sleeman

Chevys Cutn Cricket Sheila Daniels-Garner 71 $0.00Mike ZeBarth

Cats Black Metal Tim & Bambi Gress 70 $0.00Brian Anderson

Tin Man Cat Duane & Jane Roundtree 70 $0.00Jeff Sleeman

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-keele 70 $0.00Timothy Stryker

Bob Acres Choice Jared Martens 70 $0.00Summer Housley

Millie Highlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 70 $0.00Jeremy Young

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 69 $0.00Karla Jo Camp

Corn Drive Roger Moses 69 $0.00Russ Miller

BNL CAT DANCE Lundgren Land & Livestock 60 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Son Of KD Elder Denise Cox 60 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Oh Lookie Here Linda Freed 60 $0.00Tim Johnson

Rey Zoom David Whitaker 0 $0.00Lawson Hadlock
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Class Total $2830.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Son Of KD Elder Denise Cox 74 $745.50Denise Cox

Smartys Lil Rey Tim & Rebecca Petterson 73 $621.25Rebecca Petterson

Rappin Up Checks Dee Elkins 72.5 $497.00Dee Elkins

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-keele 72 $372.75Sherie Goppert-keele

Hallie Reycious Jenifer Whisler 71.5 $248.50Jenifer Whisler

Ill Try It One Time Keith & Christine Allred 71 $0.00Keith Allred

One Wiah Robert  Schutte 71 $0.00Robert Schutte

Aiming For A Cat Tania G Ugrin Capobianco 70 $0.00Tania G Ugri Capobianco

Rey Zoom David Whitaker 70 $0.00David Whitaker

Awesmosis White Oak Farms 69 $0.00Barbi Madgwick

Flashahighscore Robert  Schutte 67 $0.00Robert Schutte

Spoonful Of Rey Scott & Hazel Thorne 66 $0.00Scott Thorne

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 65 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Corn Drive Roger Moses 65 $0.00Roger Moses

Louella Davita Keith Pearce/LeTourneau 65 $0.00Keith Pearce

BNL CAT DANCE Lundgren Land & Livestock 60 $0.00Holly Jones

Mishacat Ron Davis 60 $0.00Ron Davis

Stylin Short Catt Kathy Reiser Foote 60 $0.00Kathy Reiser Foote

Ladyliberty Keith Pearce/LeTourneau 0 $0.00Joy LeTourneau

Class Total $2485.00Total Class Entries

Junior Youth
Ill Try It One Time Keith & Christine Allred 72 $77.28Anna Allred

Peptoboonlena 007 Travis Young 71 $51.52Taytin Young

MK Macy Keith & Christine Allred 70 $0.00Dan Allred

CAL BOY UP Gary & Michelle Carson 69 $0.00Carson Gould

SS Angles TR Taylor Porter 68 $0.00Taylor Porter

Smart Solita Faith Showalter 65 $0.00Faith Showalter

Mr Nocona 2006 Baylie Brown 62 $0.00Baylie Brown

Class Total $128.80Total Class Entries

Senior Youth
Boo Lightly Corrie Finney 73 $55.20Corrie Finney

Hydrivin Cat Kirk & Michelle Scilacci 72 $36.80Rory Scilacci

Gracies Cat Cheylin Patenaude 70 $0.00Cheylin Patenaude

Dixie Catt Madisen Porter 69 $0.00Madisen Porter

Sly Fly (dna) Tyler Nicholson 67 $0.00Tyler Nicholson

Class Total $92.00Total Class Entries
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Shows Results By Earnings

Idaho CHA

All Riders2016 ICHA Spring LAE #3
Ford Idaho Horse Park Nampa, ID 4/3/201603/25/2016Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open Classic/Challenge
No Mates In The Bar Kali Fortner 74 $921.28Clint Christianson

Sues Last Time Heidi  Hadlock-Evans 73 $690.96Brian Anderson

Pretty Pleasing Rey Don & Pat Noble 72.5 $460.64Diehl Hiner

Shes Countin Cats Randy Kinsey 72 $115.16Brian Anderson

Stylish Little Jerry Hollingworth Farms Limited 72 $115.16Glen Beveridge

Lotterey Ticket Bonnie Pearson 71.5 $0.00Greg Smith

Sgt Peppers Keith & Jeanne McGinnis 71 $0.00Diehl Hiner

Starey Night Hollingworth Farms Limited 71 $0.00Glen Beveridge

Rey Too Smart Bonnie Verstegen 71 $0.00Cameron Verstegen

Pretty Stylish Aggie George & Ehrin Dawson 71 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Tin Man Cat Duane & Jane Roundtree 70 $0.00Jeff Sleeman

Hired Gun Lane Kitching 69 $0.00Glen Beveridge

Louella Davita Keith Pearce/LeTourneau 66 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Sultan Of Smooth LaNette Arnaud 0 $0.00Deena Edmonston

Class Total $2303.20Total Class Entries

Open Derby
Look Im Scootin Leea Arnold & C Dudley 74 $1116.00Greg Smith

Smart Pink Cat Walt Bowen 73 $781.20Walt Bowen

Curb Your Urges Vicki Bass 73 $781.20Brian Anderson

Pinkys Cat Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 72.5 $446.40Brian Anderson

RH Playin With Time Fiina  Ugin Jolley 72 $198.40Russ Elrod

TC Star Dancer Lazy J Arrow LLC 72 $198.40Russ Miller

SG Catty Deville Steve Grantier 72 $198.40Timothy Stryker

Nickles An Dimes Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 71.5 $0.00Jeremy Young

Daintys Third Cut Jim & Luana Wriglesworth 71.5 $0.00Josh Sleeman

Metallic Cupcake Jim & Luana Wriglesworth 71.5 $0.00Josh Sleeman

One Cuttin Cat Scott Brady 71 $0.00Clint Christianson

Rebas Dual Rey Roxy Kinnaman 71 $0.00Josh Sleeman

Rey Down Sue Sharon Waggoner 71 $0.00Brian Anderson

Vandys Smartest Russ & Jill Miller 71 $0.00Russ Miller

Catchin Big Fish Iron Rose Ranch 70 $0.00Russel Werth

Smoother Than Petro A Suzanne Nellen/Twin Sugars 70 $0.00Brian Anderson

Olenasdualy Boonsmal Carol Bailey 69 $0.00Clint Christianson

KR Silver Skatkat Eldon & Louisa Krebs 67 $0.00Will Nuttall

This Cat Dont Stray Mike Boone/Carolyn Lake 60 $0.00Josh Sleeman

BNL R I Cute Lundgren Land & Livestock 60 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Al E Cat Jim Stamper 60 $0.00Cameron Verstegen

One Free Bird LeAnn Wilson 60 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Cat With A Shine Cindy Mann 60 $0.00Scott Martin

Metallics Rag Doll Sandra Figge 0 $0.00Scott Martin

Vera Twang Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 0 $0.00Jeremy Young

Class Total $3720.00Total Class Entries
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Non-Pro Classic/Challenge
Sues Last Time Heidi  Hadlock-Evans 73 $869.76Heidi Hadlock-Evans

Exotic Ride Paige Morse 72.5 $652.32Paige Morse

Ritchie Reyns Gary & Debbi Tokos 72 $434.88Megan Baker

Cornful Keith & Christine Allred 71.5 $108.72Anna Allred

Scoots Doin Flips Denise  Shewmaker 71.5 $108.72Denise Shewmaker

Spoonful Of Trix Kali Fortner 71 $0.00Kali Fortner

Playin Metallica Michele Schimmel 71 $0.00Michele Schimmel

Hydrive Quixote Tracy  Taylor 71 $0.00Tracy Taylor

Neat Sweet Finish A Suzanne Nellen/Twin Sugars 71 $0.00A Suzanne Nellen

High Scootin Margaret Coppini 71 $0.00Margaret Coppini

Sgt Peppers Keith & Jeanne McGinnis 65 $0.00Jeanne McGinnis

Attamilliondollarcat Gary & Michelle Carson 63 $0.00Michelle Carson

One Time Traveler Linda Freed 60 $0.00Linda Freed

Class Total $2174.40Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Derby
Swift CD Tracy  Taylor 73 $763.68Tracy Taylor

Peptos Silver Rap Rachel Showalter 72 $509.12Rachel Showalter

Rebas Dual Rey Roxy Kinnaman 71 $0.00Roxy Kinnaman

Wood She B A Wendel Laura Schroeder 69 $0.00Laura Schroeder

Smooth N Low Bob & Ann Hulden 65 $0.00Bob Hulden

Cat With A Shine Cindy Mann 60 $0.00Cindy Mann

Class Total $1272.80Total Class Entries
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